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Cassa Rurale
AltoGarda \Rovereto

Cor
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Atleta

ZOCCA GIACOMO
BONETTO LEONARDO
MENGATO MATTIA
FOLONI ANDREA

MICHELI NICOLA
FRASSINE GIOVANNI
TONDIN SEBASTIANO
AGOSTINELLO LUCA
LINTNER PHILIPP
ZANGARINI LEONARDO
CHIERICO ANDREA
BONIVENTO LUCA
BIASIOLO RICCARDO
DALLA COSTA RICCARDO
NASTASA ALEXANDRU NICOLAS
DE GIUSEPPE LUCA
PERLI NOAH
MONTRESOR MATTEO
PADRINI BRIAN
TRENTINAGLIA IVAN
OLIVOTTO EDOARDO
MANFRINI DAVIDE
TIGRINI ALESSIO
GUARISE PIETRO
FRANZONI GABRIELE
SELVA ATTILIO

TONELLI GIACOMO WALTER
VEZZOLA ANDREA

CURCI PIETRO

PAZZINI PIETRO
BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE
PINAROLI FRANCESCO
MOSANER SAMUEL KAILASH
TONDI FEDERICO
BASTIANELLO DAVIDE
GASPERONI LORENZO
PALLAORO GIACOMO
MORO LEONARDO
CALABRI RICCARDO
MORETTI BRUNO
ZAMBIASI FRANCESCO
PIVA AMOS

TOMASI GIUSEPPE
CANOSCI FRANCESCO
COSTANZI LUCA
RETTORE GIANLUCA
SIMEONI PIERFRANCESCO
SCARPELLINI ANTONIO
SPEZIANI MARCO

CIECH GIORGIO
ASTEFANI DAVID STEFAN
ZORZI FILIPPO

ALLORO AMEDEO
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abetti !

RIVA DEL GARDA

Societa

TEAM VERONA ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
RARI NANTES ALA

AQUATIC CENTER SSD

RARI NANTES ALA

TEAM VERONA ASD
BOLZANO NUOTO

AQUATIC CENTER SSD
NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD
RARI NANTES ALA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
BOLZANO NUOTO

TEAM VERONA ASD

TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES ALA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
TEAM VERONA ASD
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
RARI NANTES ALA
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO*
ACQUA13 SSD

GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES ALA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
RARI NANTES ALA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD
ACQUA13 SSD

CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

TEAM VERONA ASD

TEAM VERONA ASD

2001
TEAM

Sport Academy

GARD

TRENTINO

10° Trofeo E.Meroni - 39a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fogion.1
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Ragazzi M

Tempo

01:01.19
01:01.22
01:01.26
01:03.51
01:04.13
01:04.96
01:05.64
01:06.01
01:06.03
01:06.46
01:06.59
01:06.61
01:07.26
01:07.69
01:08.02
01:08.72
01:09.06
01:09.14
01:10.33
01:10.38
01:10.40
01:10.60
01:10.69
01:10.77
01:10.82
01:10.89
01:11.07
01:11.11
01:11.42
01:11.52
01:11.59
01:11.92
01:11.97
01:12.71
01:12.81
01:12.89
01:12.96
01:13.68
01:13.70
01:14.15
01:14.54
01:14.70
01:14.81
01:14.84
01:15.16
01:15.51
01:16.46
01:17.32
01:18.80
01:18.84
01:19.46
01:21.26
01:21.66

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

THENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com
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OBEROSLER GABRIEL
PROSPERI MATTEO
GUSMINI LORENZO
BALSAMO CIRO
GELMETTI LORENZO
SPITALER FABIAN
CANOSCI DAMIANO
LAURINO LORENZO
SHAULLI RIKARDO
EMANUELLI RUDY
BOLDRINI LORENZO
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2008 RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
2009 ACQUA13 sSsD

2009 TEAM VERONA ASD

2009 TEAM VERONA ASD

2009 BOLZANO NUOTO

2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
2009 AMICI NUOTO RIVA

2009 RARI NANTES ALA

2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO
abetti K % GARD

Sport Academy TRENTINO

10° Trofeo E.Meroni - 39a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.2
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01:22.48
01:22.74
01:22.82
01:24.06
01:24.14
01:25.16
01:25.37
01:27.97
01:29.00
01:32.73
SQU

THENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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